TEXAS RANCH ROUNDUP
7/20/2024

NOVICE BDBD: 4 ENTRIES - 2 QUALIFIERS

WICHITA FALLS, TX

RIDER

KAYLYNN MORGAN
DEVIN SISK

COLBI PIGGOTT
AARON MUEHLSTEIN

WRANGLER: 12 ENTRIES - 6 QUALIFIERS

RIDER

CHAD STARK
CODY MATTHEWS
GINA COPE
BRYLEE MOORE
CHAD STARK
EMMA THRASHER
MACI COPELAND
TARA ROLLINS

TY BENNETT

TY SELF

JED SISK
DEWAYNE PHILLIPS

COWBOY: 5 ENTRIES - 2 QUALIFIERS
RIDER

HEGAN LAMB

LEVI JONES

TY SELF

KYE BRANDON

HENRY BIRDWELL

RANCH HAND: 2 ENTRIES - 1 QUALIFIERS

RIDER
HEGAN LAMB
GERRY GESSELL

JUNIOR: 5 ENTRIES - 2 QUALIFIERS
RIDER

GERRY GESSELL

CHRIS DUBOIS

KOY MORGAN

CHAD STARK

BO CRABTREE

SENIOR: 4 ENTRIES - 2 QUALIFIER
RIDER

CLINT JONES

CHRIS DUBOIS

CHAD STARK

HENRY BIRDWELL

HORSE

PLAY KNOT
SPOONFUL OF FANCY
COOKIN WITH FLAMES
COOL CATILLAC

HORSE

QUEENS NU HOLLY

TLC ZACKS A CAT
SPEEDY CREAM

RAVEN

STYLINEREY

SHINERS SMOKING WHIZ
HOTTER THAN U
JEWELS BOON BADGER
MISS KITTY CONCHAS
RBR CHEX THIS ONE OUT
SMOOTH HOT SPOT
SMS SAINTS MARCH

HORSE

SOUTH WICHITA
BLONDIE

RBR PERFECTLY PLAYED
TRR PEPCIDS LIL DOVE
BILLIES BLAZE

HORSE
CR TUFF BE GREYT
MARSALAS CIGARERRA

HORSE

MARSALAS CIGARERRA
A SMOOTH STOP
DANDY LIL PEPTO
STYLINEREY

A FROSTY ALLEY CAT

HORSE

GOOD LUCK CAT

MISS PLAYGUN SUGAR
QUEENS NU HOLLY
BILLIES BLAZE

SCORE
267.5
261.5

283 0P

277 0P

SCORE
423.5
415
413
410
406
421 0P
419 OP
406.5 OP
404.5 OP
401.50°p
395.50°P
DQ

SCORE
430
423.5
402.5
426 OP
422.5 0P

SCORE
430
412.5

SCORE
410
409
400

418.5 OP

411 0P

SCORE
422
403.5
414 OP
402.5 OP

v N n n

JUDGES: SPENCER PERKINS & RICKY PIGGOTT

EARNINGS

300.00
200.00

EARNINGS

704.00
528.00
352.00
176.00

EARNINGS
335.00
201.00
134.00

EARNINGS
280.00

EARNINGS
375.00
225.00
150.00

EARNINGS
336.00
224.00
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